ALLSTAR £250 Shein Voucher

)
1 Niki Jowett 48 Lucy Townsend 102 Georgia Poll
3 Jo Parkin 50 Rachel Varley 104 Lyndsie Liddell
4 April Greenough 51 Sarah Archer 105 Jane Heatley
5 David Graham 53 Kiah Smith 106 Rebecca England
8 Rachel Williamson 56 Janine Shaw 107 Dorothy Hartley
9 Sophie Biggins 57 Samantha Jane Bishop 111 Craig Wilson
10 Megan Thornton 58 Alina Lister 113 Katie Rigby
11 Chloe Davison 59 Nina Burkinshaw 117 Samantha Bell
12 Syretta Liburd 61 April Greenough 118 Scott Farrar
13 Carl Reeson 63 Rachel Smith 119 Alina Lister
14 Nicolette Hamer 64 Emma Hunt 122 Lyndsie Liddell
17 Paige Whitehead 65 Paula Wood 124 Tara Richmond
18 Imogen Traynor-barry 67 Nina Burkinshaw 125 Katie Edeson
19 Aimmie Taylor 68 Sammy-jo Nye 126 Paige Whitehead
20 Samantha Bell 69 Laura Waterworth 127 Joanne Walker
21 April Greenough 71 April Greenough 128 Ashleigh Dennington
24 Stephen Marshall 73 Kerry Benton 129 Debbie Moran
26 Katie Rigby 75 Steph Walker 131 Samantha Bell
28 Steph Walker i Paul Wilby 134 Adele Benson
29 Samantha Knaggs 80 Wayne Sturgeon 137 Samantha Bell
30 Chloe Davison 81 Laura Crossland 140 Jade White
31 Ashleigh Dennington 84 Jodie Targett 141 Wayne Sturgeon
32 Lyndsie Liddell 88 April Greenough 142 Mazie Gordon
33 Adele Harris 89 Audrey Lines 144 Tara Richmond
35 Julie Myers 94 Imogen Traynor-barry 145 Ellie May Carr
38 Natalie Brown 95 Felicity Williams 147 Steven Morgan
39 Sinead Oldroyd 96 April Greenough 148 April Greenough
42 Natalie Moran 97 Sinead Oldroyd 150 Charlotte Davison
43 Kayleigh Ann Ls9 98 Stephen Marshall 151 Natalie Brown
45 Laura Crossland 99 Jen Thompson Wood 152 Susan Newby
46 Zoe Doyle 100 Megan Thornton 153 Kirsty Dangas
47 Jade White 101 Steven Morgan 154 Kerry Benton
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155 Nina Burkinshaw 208 Natalie Moran 260 Kathryne Nelson
157 Levi Peters 209 April Greenough 261 Nina Burkinshaw
158 Dorothy Hartley 210 Carl Leach 262 Jo Parkin
159 Charlotte Davison 213 Kiah Smith 263 Julie Brookes
160 Joanne Skelton 215 Syretta Liburd 264 Rebecca England
161 Pat Bruce 217 Claire Wray 265 Alina Lister
162 Carl Telkman 220 Sammy Allison 266 April Greenough
163 Wayne Sturgeon 221 Chloe Davison 267 Kathryne Nelson
166 Megan Thornton 222 Kayley Richards 269 Kayleigh Ann Ls9
167 Sian Davies 223 Cassie Wood 271 Emma Welsh
168 Mel Adams 225 Scott Farrar 273 Nicola Ramsden
171 Carol Young 226 Carol Young 276 Carl Leach
172 Claire Roberts 227 Laura Crossland 277 Keeley Baker
173 Courtney Brummitt 228 Sarah Jones 279 Laura Crossland
174 Kerry Bradbury 230 Angie Herman 281 Adele Harris
178 April Greenough 231 Wayne Sturgeon 282 Chloe Odonnell
184 Adele Benson 232 Maxine Pullen 283 Jayne Blackburn
185 Paige Whitehead 233 April Greenough 284 Samantha Knaggs
186 Zoe Wilby 234 Sophie Worrall 286 Liz Flaherty
187 April Greenough 236 Emma Matthews 287 Hayley Ralph
188 Carl Reeson 237 David Graham 289 Ashleigh Dennington
190 Steph Walker 238 Rachel Williamson 290 Felicity Williams
191 Chloe Summerfield 239 Carl Reeson 293 Samantha Bell
194 Jayne Blackburn 241 Alina Lister 295 Chantelle Gill
195 Claire Glassford 245 Tara Richmond 299 Karolina Makiewicz
197 Rebecca Leach 249 Lyndsie Liddell 301 Carl Leach
198 Natasha Heatley 251 Natalie Brown 303 Carl Telkman
199 Amanda Mill 252 Steph Walker 304 Laura Waterworth
200 Charlotte Davison 255 Katie Rigby 305 Bianca Lewis
202 Sarah Brown 257 Tiffani Ashton 306 Nina Burkinshaw
206 Donna Moran 258 Connor Hey 307 Dorothy Hartley
207 Rachel Varley 259 Craig Wilson 308 Lauren Atkin

Total: 903 « Draw: November 19, 2025 8:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 10
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309 Nina Burkinshaw 359 April Greenough 424 Jayne Blackburn
310 Tara Richmond 360 Hannah Coleman-jones 426 Amanda Mill
311 Sarah Gautry 362 Kerry Benton 428 Angela Liversidge
313 Georgia Poll 363 April Greenough 430 Nina Burkinshaw
316 Kathryne Nelson 365 Morgan Hoban 432 Liss Ann Halliday
317 Kirsty Dangas 366 Paul Wilby 434 Kath Thorpe
319 Jade White 367 Chloe Davison 435 Katie Edeson
320 April Greenough 368 Natasha Heatley 436 Lisa Smith
321 Carol Wood 370 April Greenough 437 Nicola Games
322 Samantha Jane Bishop 373 Chloe Odonnell 438 Carol Young
323 Laura Crossland 375 Rachel Caswell 439 Kelly Wardman Crawford
327 Lisa Marshall 376 Tiffany Halliday 440 Carl Leach
329 Chantelle Gill 379 Connor Craske 441 April Greenough
330 Sophie Worrall 381 Steph Walker 442 Laura Parkin Mackenzie
332 Kath Thorpe 383 Joanne Hart 444 Samantha Bell
333 Laura Waterworth 384 Victoria Marshall 446 Adele Lloyd
334 Jodie Kirkley 385 Kirstie Milsted 447 Keiran Chambers
336 April Greenough 386 Sinead Oldroyd 448 Maxine Pullen
339 Jenny Little 392 Joanne Skelton 450 Sophie Rowley
340 Laura Crossland 396 Laura Waterworth 452 Imogen Traynor-barry
341 Dawn Linley 397 Natasha Farquharson 454 Chantelle Gill
342 Jen Thompson Wood 398 Natasha Heatley 455 Emma Matthews
343 Kiah Smith 399 David Young 456 Samantha Bell
344 Laura Waterworth 402 Toni Merry 457 Imogen Traynor-barry
345 Anna Walker 406 April Greenough 458 Joanne Walker
348 Natasha Heatley 413 Lauren Milner 459 April Greenough
352 Levi Peters 414 Laura Sharp 8Ya© 8YEY 464 Clair Spring
353 Sophie Wagstaff 418 Laura Sharp 8Ya© 8YEY 469 Rachel Williamson
355 Tracey Crabtree 419 Sarah Gautry 473 Rebecca England
356 Gemma Horne 421 Samantha Bell 475 Julie Bedford
357 Claire Roberts 422 Nicolette Hamer 476 April Greenough
358 Kirsty Dangas 423 Craig Wilson 477 Sarah Archer

Total: 903 « Draw: November 19, 2025 8:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 10
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Ticket No. Name

478
479
481
482
484
485
486
489
490
491
495
496
497
499
500
501
502
503
505
506
507
510
511
513
514
515
518
520
522
524
527
529

ALLSTAR

Tara Uttley
Lynsey England
Samantha Jane Bishop
Rebecca Leach
Carl Reeson
Clair Spring
Imogen Traynor-barry
Courtney Brummitt
Bethany Cronan
Barry Stokes
Kody Somers
Alfie Newest
Adele Lloyd
Kayley Richards
8Y"s Yorkshire Lass 8Y™
Laura Sharp 6Yo© 8YEY
Courtney Brummitt
Sammy Allison
Angie Herman
Lorraine Smalley
Laura Waterworth
Natasha Heatley
Samantha Bell
Catherine :-)
Joanne Hart
Tiffany Halliday
Claire Wallis
Mercedes Callaghan
Nina Burkinshaw
April Greenough
Laura Crossland

Tania Rozycki

530
533
535
538
539
540
541
542
543
545
546
547
549
550
552
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
564
565
567
568
571
572
573
576

Ticket No. Name

Sarah Archer
Tiffani Ashton
Tiffani Ashton
Janine Shaw
Laura Waterworth
Nina Burkinshaw
April Greenough
Emma Hunt
Alina Lister
Pheebs Armstrong
Kirsty Dangas
Carl Telkman
Charlotte Davison
Dorothy Hartley
Colin Rowley
Chloe Davison
Chloe Rae
Claire Roberts
Charlotte Davison
Sophie Worrall
Kelly Wardman Crawford
Abigail Hansen
Dorothy Hartley
April Greenough
Sophie Worrall
Lynsey England
Sophie Rowley
Kerry Watts
April Greenough
Hannah Coleman-jones
Nina Burkinshaw
Terri Elkin

577
578
584
586
587
590
591
592
594
596
597
598
599
600
603
604
606
607
608
610
614
617
619
620
621
622
623
624
626
629
630
631

£250 Shein Voucher

Ticket No. Name

April Greenough
Carl Leach
Dorothy Hartley
Jessica BraydYe€
Julie Myers
Danielle Brown
Kiah Smith
Emma Welsh
Kerry Watts
Simon Mead
Sinead Marshall
Rebecca Leach
Julie Brookes
Donna Gath
April Greenough
Barry Stokes
Jamie Black
Alina Lister
Alina Lister
Levi Peters
Ashleigh Dennington
April Greenough
Laura Sharp 8Ye© 8YEY
Laila Chalders
Sian Davies
Cassie Wood
Rachel Williamson
Nicolette Hamer
Nina Burkinshaw
Brogan Jones
Emma Hunt

Aimmie Taylor

Total: 903

Draw: November 19, 2025 8:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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632
635
636
640
642
645
646
648
649
650
653
654
656
658
660
661
662
666
667
668
669
670
674
675
677
679
681
682
683
685
686
687

ALLSTAR

Kayleigh Ann Ls9
Connor Hey
Kiah Smith
April Greenough
Leanne Blakey
Nicola Ramsden
Morgan Hoban
Karolina Makiewicz
Claire Wallis
April Greenough
Rachel Williamson
Josie Darwell
Liss Ann Halliday
Rebecca Leach
Samantha Jane Bishop
Carol Young
Levi Peters
Paul Wilby
Catherine :-)
Carl Leach
Joanna Madden
Chloe Odonnell
Laura Waterworth
Sophie Wagstaff
Nina Burkinshaw
Sarah Moore
April Greenough
Emma Hunt
Chloe Davison
Tiffani Ashton
Laura Waterworth
Becky Smith

688
689
690
691
693
695
697
698
699
700
702
705
706
707
709
714
715
716
718
719
720
721
722
723
725
726
727
728
729
733
735
736

Ticket No. Name

Jodie Carty
Lesley Lush
Chloe Odonnell
Charlotte Davison
Claire Roberts
Julie Bedford
Audrey Lines
Carol Young
Rachel Caswell
Stacey Richardson
Natalie Brown
Laura Sharp 8Ya© 8YEY
Donna Gath
Carol Young
Donna Gath
Steph Walker
Morgan Hoban
Alina Lister
Nina Burkinshaw
Claire Wray
Mehroon Maumoniat
April Greenough
Tracey Crabtree
Tracey Crabtree
Katie Edeson
Mavis West
Chloe Odonnell
Rosey Webster
Sophie Biggins
Ellie May Carr
Jen Thompson Wood

Lauren Atkin

738
739
741
743
744
745
746
750
751
752
754
756
758
760
761
763
765
766
770
771
772
774
776
778
781
783
785
786
787
788
789
790
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Ticket No. Name

Felicity Williams
Samantha Bell
Kirsty Dangas

Lesley Lush

Nina Burkinshaw
Chloe Davison

April Greenough

Rachel Williamson
Steph Walker

Kathryne Nelson
Tara Richmond

Jayne Blackburn
Samantha Bell
Kody Somers

April Greenough

April Greenough

Laura Waterworth
Rebecca Jackson
Claire Roberts
Jane Heatley
Sam Hirst
Ashleigh Dennington

April Greenough
Lucy Johnson
Dorothy Hartley
Sarah Archer

April Greenough

Tracey Crabtree
Sinead Oldroyd

Dawn Linley
Paula Wood

Charlotte Davison

Total: 903

Draw: November 19, 2025 8:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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792 Connor Hey 837 April Greenough 888 Natasha Heatley
793 Shelley Armitage 838 Natasha Heatley 889 April Greenough
794 Kirsty Dangas 839 Danielle Brown 890 Toni Merry
796 April Greenough 840 April Greenough 891 Nicola Ramsden
798 Rachel Caswell 841 Courtney Maule 892 Courtney Maule
799 Skye Atkinson 843 Emma Elliott 895 Charlotte Mace
800 Nicola Ramsden 844 Nicola Ramsden 897 Natasha Farquharson
801 Kirsty Dangas 845 Danielle M 899 Kirsty Dangas
802 Colin Rowley 846 Kasey Mace 900 Charlotte Mace
803 Karolina Makiewicz 847 Chloe Odonnell 902 Sarah Jordan
804 Kerry Benton 850 Katie Rigby 903 Carl Leach
805 April Greenough 851 Tiffany Halliday 904 Chelsea Crossley
807 Joanne Hart 852 Mavis West 905 April Greenough
808 Charlotte Davison 853 Carol Yates 908 Tracey Crabtree
809 Claire Wallis 855 Rachel Caswell 909 Claire Roberts
810 Nicola Ramsden 859 Steph Walker 910 Courtney Brummitt
813 Zoe Doyle 860 Cassie Wood 911 Sarah Gilhooly
814 Sophie Worrall 864 Sophie Biggins 913 Samantha Jane Bishop
817 Carl Leach 865 Courtney Maule 914 Lauren Atkin
818 Jenny Craze 866 Kerry Bradbury 916 Nina Burkinshaw
819 Chloe Walker 867 Jen Thompson Wood 917 Wayne Sturgeon
820 Elizabeth Mwanje 868 Lauren Atkin 918 Kiah Smith
822 April Greenough 869 Zoe Doyle 919 April Greenough
824 Lyndsie Liddell 870 Rachel Varley 920 April Greenough
827 Courtney Maule 872 Laura Sharp 8Ye© 8YEY 924 Sophie Worrall
828 Laura Waterworth 873 Rebecca England 925 Natalie Moran
830 Nicola Ramsden 874 Kiah Smith 926 Samantha Bell
831 Natasha Heatley 876 Katie Rigby 927 Jane Heatley
832 Rebecca Jackson 879 Natalie Moran 929 Rachel Caswell
834 Kirsty Dangas 880 Jayne Blackburn 931 April Greenough
835 Kirsty Dangas 885 Stacey Richardson 932 Wayne Sturgeon
836 Tracy Armitage 887 Barry Stokes 934 Joanne Walker

Total: 903 « Draw: November 19, 2025 8:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 6 of 10
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936 Dawn Johnson 993 Paul Wilby 1046 Ann-marie Greaves Downes
937 Sarah Butterfield 996 Sarah Archer 1047 Sarah Archer
939 Rebecca Jackson 997 Wayne Sturgeon 1048 Melissa Mccullough
942 Bethany Cronan 998 Ashleigh Dennington 1050 Aimmie Taylor
947 Laura Parkin Mackenzie 999 Sophie Biggins 1053 Alfie Newest
948 Lauren Atkin 1003 Sarah Butterfield 1054 Sinead Marshall
949 Kody Somers 1004 Sophie Biggins 1055 Samantha Bell
950 Samantha Bell 1005 Jen Thompson Wood 1056 Nicola Roebuck
951 Debbie Moran 1008 Kiah Smith 1057 Courtney Brummitt
953 Angela Liversidge 1010 Pat Bruce 1058 Lauren Atkin
954 Sarah Gilhooly 1011 Nina Burkinshaw 1060 Rebecca Leach
955 Emma Elliott 1013 Rachel Varley 1061 Laura Sharp 8Ya© 8YEY
957 Alina Lister 1014 Hayley Ralph 1067 Colin Rowley
961 Zoe Doyle 1018 Nicola Ramsden 1069 Samantha Bell
964 Carol Young 1022 Wayne Sturgeon 1070 Rebecca Leach
967 Gemma Horne 1025 Samantha Jane Bishop 1073 Angela Liversidge
968 Alfie Newest 1026 Hannah Coleman-jones 1074 Bethany Brook
969 April Greenough 1029 Paul Wilby 1076 Josie Darwell
970 Elaine Gans 1030 Megan Thornton 1078 Liss Ann Halliday
972 Tiffany Halliday 1031 Charlotte Murray 1079 Craig Wilson
973 Raegan France 1033 Amanda Mill 1080 Nina Burkinshaw
974 April Greenough 1034 Syretta Liburd 1081 Kirsty Dangas
975 Nina Burkinshaw 1035 Kiah Smith 1082 April Greenough
979 Jessica BraydYe€ 1036 Laila Chalders 1084 Karolina Makiewicz
980 April Greenough 1038 Nina Burkinshaw 1085 Nina Burkinshaw
982 Chloe Walker 1039 April Greenough 1086 Nina Burkinshaw
983 Colin Rowley 1040 Sami Stansfield 1089 Kayley Richards
984 Rachel Varley 1041 Carol Young 1092 Jodie Kirkley
987 Rebecca Jackson 1042 Alfie Newest 1093 Liz Flaherty
988 Karen Unwin 1043 Amanda Mill 1096 Samantha Jane Bishop
989 Pheebs Armstrong 1044 Nina Burkinshaw 1098 Nina Burkinshaw
990 Abigail Hansen 1045 Laura Waterworth 1099 Samantha Jane Bishop

Total: 903 « Draw: November 19, 2025 8:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 7 of 10
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1100
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1107
1108
1111
1113
1116
1117
1118
1119
1120
1121
1122
1123
1130
1131
1135
1137
1138
1139
1140
1141
1145
1146
1147
1148
1149
1150

ALLSTAR

April Greenough
Susan Newby
Laura Waterworth
Chloe Odonnell
Terri Elkin
Karen Waring
Rachel Caswell
April Greenough
Danielle M
Mavis West
Kirsty Phelan
Chloe Odonnell
Laura Waterworth
Syretta Liburd
Joanne Hart
Carl Telkman
Alfie Newest
Simon Mead
Jessica Morton
Lauren Milner
Bethany Cronan
Barry Stokes
Natasha Heatley
Nicolette Hamer
Neil Hollington
Nicola Roebuck
Laura Waterworth
April Greenough
Raegan France
Amanda Mill
Ashleigh Dennington
Tiffani Ashton

1151
1153
1154
1155
1157
1160
1161
1162
1163
1165
1166
1167
1171
1175
1176
1181
1182
1184
1185
1186
1188
1190
1195
1196
1197
1198
1201
1202
1204
1205
1206
1211

Ticket No. Name

Rachel Caswell
Mel Adams
Sophie Biggins
Hannah Coleman-jones
Mercedes Callaghan
Jen Thompson Wood
Mavis West
Lauren Atkin
Sophie Worrall
Melissa Mccullough
Alfie Newest
Joanne Hart
Laura Crossland
Sophie Rowley
Rachel Varley
Bianca Lewis
Kiah Smith
Kayley Richards
Georgia Poll
April Greenough
Nina Burkinshaw
Rachel Varley
Brogan Jones
Jen Thompson Wood
Chloe Summerfield
Barry Stokes
Joanne Walker
Chloe Odonnell
Sarah Brown
Laura Sharp 8Ya© 8YEY
Morgan Hoban

Katie Sanders

1212
1213
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219
1224
1225
1226
1227
1228
1230
1231
1233
1237
1239
1240
1241
1243
1245
1246
1248
1249
1250
1251
1252
1258
1260
1264
1265
1269
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Ticket No. Name

Jade White
Mercedes Callaghan
Brogan Jones
Paul Milsted
Wayne Sturgeon
Hannah Coleman-jones
Samantha Bell
Lisa Marshall
Adele Benson
Nicola Ramsden
Carol Young
Mehroon Maumoniat
April Greenough
Rachel Caswell
Nicola Harvey
Ashleigh Dennington
Samantha Jane Bishop
Abi Robinson
Rachel Williamson
Sophie Worrall
Megan Thornton
Kirsty Dangas
Rachel Caswell
April Greenough
Carol Young
Katie Rigby
Lauren Atkin
Chloe Darwell
Donna Moran
Kirsty Dangas
Katie Edeson

Danielle Brown

Total: 903

Draw: November 19, 2025 8:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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1271
1274
1276
1277
1278
1279
1281
1283
1286
1291
1292
1293
1294
1295
1296
1298
1299
1301
1302
1305
1307
1310
1313
1314
1316
1317
1322
1323
1326
1329
1330
1331

ALLSTAR

Lauren Atkin
Rebecca England
Karen Waring
Laura Crossland
Kayley Richards
Katie Rigby
Dorothy Hartley
Samantha Jane Bishop
Rachel Varley
Mavis West
Skye Atkinson
Casey Wainwright
Nicolette Hamer
Kirsty Dangas
Rachel Williamson
Tiffany Halliday
Terri Elkin
Josie Darwell
Chloe Davison
Samantha Jane Bishop
a™1,*paulina Buczeka™i
Samantha Bell
Georgia Poll
Carol Young
Kasey Mace
Anna Walker
Kathryne Nelson
Kasey Mace
Emma Welsh
Lynsey England
Craig Wilson
Chloe Davison

1332
1333
1337
1338
1339
1340
1341
1342
1344
1346
1349
1351
1353
1355
1356
1357
1358
1360
1363
1365
1367
1371
1372
1373
1376
1377
1380
1382
1383
1384
1385
1386

Ticket No. Name

Rebecca Leach
Carl Leach
Chloe Davison
Kayley Richards
April Greenough
Sarah Moore
Catherine :-)
Kayley Richards
Bethany Brook
Claire Wallis
Morgan Hoban
Aimee Mccarthy
Simon Mead
Tracey Crabtree
Chloe Odonnell
April Greenough
Carl Reeson
Chloe Rae
Alina Lister
April Greenough
Ashleigh Dennington
Wayne Sturgeon
Charlotte Mace
Jen Thompson Wood
Samantha Bell
Sam Hirst
Kody Somers
Tiffany Halliday
Sinead Oldroyd
Ashleigh Dennington
Jessica Morton

Rachel Caswell

1391
1394
1397
1398
1399
1400
1402
1403
1404
1405
1409
1411
1412
1415
1416
1421
1423
1424
1425
1427
1428
1429
1430
1431
1433
1434
1436
1437
1438
1441
1443
1444
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Samantha Jane Bishop
Dorothy Hartley
Megan Wilson
Mandy Davies
Lynsey England
8Y"* Yorkshire Lass 8Y™
Nicola Ramsden
Charlotte Davison
Sophie Worrall
Nicola Games
Nicola Games
Ollie Sykes
Jenny Craze
April Greenough
Steph Walker
Sophie Worrall
Rebecca England
Lauren Atkin
Lily Mae Smith
Samantha Bell
Laura Waterworth
Karolina Makiewicz
Raegan France
Mercedes Callaghan
April Greenough
Nina Burkinshaw
Aimmie Taylor
Terri Elkin
Laura Parkin Mackenzie
April Greenough
Paul Milsted

Adele Benson

Total: 903

Draw: November 19, 2025 8:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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1445 Tina Stead 1492 Natasha Heatley
1446 Laura Waterworth 1493 Liss Ann Halliday
1448 Laura Crossland 1494 Rachel Williamson
1449 Rosey Webster 1495 Carl Telkman
1451 Leanne Blakey 1496 Katie Rigby
1452 Kayley Richards 1499 Tyler Vayro
1454 Paige Whitehead 1500 Rachel Smith
1455 Kirsty Phelan
1456 Kerry Watts
1457 Raegan France
1462 Cassie Wood
1463 Levi Peters
1464 Rachel Williamson
1468 Samantha Jane Bishop
1470 April Greenough
1471 Steph Walker
1472 Liss Ann Halliday
1473 Terri Elkin
1474 Cassie Wood
1475 Leanne Hamilton
1476 Carl Leach
1477 Jane Heatley
1481 Tania Rozycki
1482 Donna Gath
1483 Mehroon Maumoniat
1484 Dorothy Hartley
1485 Samantha Jane Bishop
1486 Samantha Jane Bishop
1487 Charlotte Davison
1489 Samantha Bell
1490 Mazie Gordon
1491 Kody Somers

Total: 903 « Draw: November 19, 2025 8:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 10 of 10
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